11.81"~31.50"
[300mm~800mm]
1
.
1
8
"
~
2
3
.
8
2
"
[
3
0
m
m
~
6
0
5
m
m
]
2
4
.
8
0
"
[
6
3
0
m
m
]
1
9
.
1
7
"
[
4
8
7
m
m
]
26.38"
[670mm]
15.35"
[390mm]
13.46"
[342mm]
2.76"~31.50"
[70mm~800mm]
+3°
-3°
+2°
-15°
±90°
5.12"
[130mm]
2.28"
[58mm]
1.26"
[32mm]
1.69"
[43mm]
0
.
6
3
"
[
1
6
m
m
]
0
.
8
7
"
[
2
2
m
m
]
∅0.31"
[∅8mm]
∅0.33"
[∅8.5mm]
∅
0
.
3
3
"
[
∅
8
.
5
m
m
]
1
7
.
0
"
[
4
3
2
m
m
]
m
a
x
3
1
.
5
0
"
[
m
a
x
8
0
0
m
m
]
Robert Palori
Model: A43-100-86V
m
i
n
2
.
7
6
"
[
m
i
n
7
0
m
m
]
12°
TILT
D
O
W
N
5°
TILT
UP
2
4
°
24.21"
[615mm]
1
3
.
6
2
"
[
3
4
6
m
m
]
9
0
°
20.75"
[527mm]
1
7
.
2
8
"
[
4
3
9
m
m
]
6
0
°